Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:04.062 +1.846 11:46:06.578
(100) RIAN FISCHER 6 1:02.932 +0.716 11:47:09.510
1 11:41:43.284 7 1:04.303 +2.087 11:48:13.813
2 58.019 11:42:41.303 8 1:02.324 +0.108 11:49:16.137
3 59.619 +1.600 11:43:40.922 9 1:03.371 +1.155 11:50:19.508
4 1:00.027 +2.008 11:44:40.949 10 1:03.398 +1.182 11:51:22.906
5 1:01.392 +3.373 11:45:42.341
6 58.501 +0.482 11:46:40.842 (36) RUAN RIBEIRO DE CASTRO
7 58.735 +0.716 11:47:39.577 1 11:41:52.186
8 58.164 +0.145 11:48:37.741 2 1:03.513 +0.924 11:42:55.699
9 58.641 +0.622 11:49:36.382 3 1:03.377 +0.788 11:43:59.076
10 58.920 +0.901 11:50:35.302 4 1:03.609 +1.020 11:45:02.685
5 1:04.352 +1.763 11:46:07.037
(22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS 6 1:03.116 +0.527 11:47:10.153
1 11:41:49.466 7 1:03.938 +1.349 11:48:14.091
2 1:00.243 +2.016 11:42:49.709 8 1:02.589 11:49:16.680
3 1:00.027 +1.800 11:43:49.736 9 1:03.351 +0.762 11:50:20.031
4 59.395 +1.168 11:44:49.131 10 1:03.020 +0.431 11:51:23.051
5 58.227 11:45:47.358
6 58.892 +0.665 11:46:46.250 (16) VICTOR KAUE FRONZA
7 1:00.364 +2.137 11:47:46.614 1 11:41:57.813
8 59.000 +0.773 11:48:45.614 2 1:08.865 +0.601 11:43:06.678
9 59.339 +1.112 11:49:44.953 3 1:08.584 +0.320 11:44:15.262
10 59.374 +1.147 11:50:44.327 4 1:11.231 +2.967 11:45:26.493
5 1:08.264 11:46:34.757
(46) JOSE RIBEIRO MARTINS JUNIOR 6 1:11.694 +3.430 11:47:46.451
1 11:41:50.163 7 1:09.779 +1.515 11:48:56.230
2 59.700 +1.028 11:42:49.863 8 1:10.225 +1.961 11:50:06.455
3 59.530 +0.858 11:43:49.393 9 1:11.232 +2.968 11:51:17.687
4 1:00.032 +1.360 11:44:49.425
5 58.672 11:45:48.097 (81) VINICIUS BOING
6 1:00.017 +1.345 11:46:48.114 1 11:42:09.461
7 59.440 +0.768 11:47:47.554 2 1:22.770 +3.478 11:43:32.231
8 1:00.301 +1.629 11:48:47.855 3 1:21.556 +2.264 11:44:53.787
9 59.978 +1.306 11:49:47.833 4 1:23.573 +4.281 11:46:17.360
10 59.814 +1.142 11:50:47.647 5 1:24.938 +5.646 11:47:42.298
6 1:20.051 +0.759 11:49:02.349
(12) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI 7 1:19.514 +0.222 11:50:21.863
1 11:41:51.118 8 1:19.292 11:51:41.155
2 1:00.272 +1.384 11:42:51.390
3 59.397 +0.509 11:43:50.787 (18) ANTHONNY JOSE GERVASIO
4 59.742 +0.854 11:44:50.529 1 11:42:25.700
5 1:00.413 +1.525 11:45:50.942 2 1:31.738 +0.528 11:43:57.438
6 59.697 +0.809 11:46:50.639 3 1:33.949 +2.739 11:45:31.387
7 58.888 11:47:49.527 4 1:32.347 +1.137 11:47:03.734
8 59.922 +1.034 11:48:49.449 5 1:31.210 11:48:34.944
9 59.238 +0.350 11:49:48.687 6 1:31.759 +0.549 11:50:06.703
10 59.383 +0.495 11:50:48.070 7 1:31.374 +0.164 11:51:38.077
(3) TAYLINE R. BOETTCHER (222) JENNIFER HEIL
1 11:41:49.054 1 11:42:14.886
2 1:01.998 +1.912 11:42:51.052 2 1:26.265 +5.375 11:43:41.151
3 1:00.829 +0.743 11:43:51.881 3 1:26.211 +5.321 11:45:07.362
4 1:00.377 +0.291 11:44:52.258 4 1:20.890 11:46:28.252
5 1:00.086 11:45:52.344 5 1:23.581 +2.691 11:47:51.833
6 1:00.967 +0.881 11:46:53.311 6 1:43.263 +22.373 11:49:35.096
7 1:00.359 +0.273 11:47:53.670 7 2:11.763 +50.873 11:51:46.859
8 1:00.906 +0.820 11:48:54.576
9 1:01.446 +1.360 11:49:56.022
10 1:04.289 +4.203 11:51:00.311
(99) RODRIGO VINICIUS NIEKIFORUK
1 11:41:52.982
2 1:03.903 +1.687 11:42:56.885
3 1:02.216 11:43:59.101
4 1:03.415 +1.199 11:45:02.516
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